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FINE CATERING
4 Nassau Boulevard South
Garden City, New York 11530
Voice 516 505-3255

www.primefinecatering.com

e-mail: info@primefinecatering.com

“*DINNER SPECIALS MENU***

IN STORE ONLY
ALL MEALS FEED A FAMILY OF 4 AND INCLUDE:
PROTEIN, VEGETABLE, STARCH, SAUCE AND BREAD

$19.99 Specials
Roasted Chicken with Gravy Penne a la Vodka with Vodka Sauce

$24.99 Specials

Roast Loin of Pork with Dijon Mustard Marc’s Meatloaf with Gravy
Crispy Chicken Cutlets with Honey Mustard Eggplant Parmesan with Marinara Sauce

$34.99 Specials

Steak Teriyaki with Soy Glaze Chicken Parmesan with Marinara Sauce
Roast Breast of Turkey w. Giblet Gravy & Cranberry Sauce Baby Back Ribs with BBQ Sauce
Old Fashioned Roast Beef with Horseradish Sauce Beef Stew with Gravy

$44.99 Specials

Grilled Salmon with Lemon Vinaigrette Shrimp Scampi with Lemon-Garlic Butter
Grilled Sirloin Steak with BBQ Sauce Crab Cakes with Lemon-Caper Remoulade

SIDE DISHES:
VEGETABLES: Broccoli, Spinach, Brussels Sprouts with Bacon, Roasted Vegetables,
Greens Beans and Carrots, Roasted Mushrooms, Roasted Cauliflower
STARCH: Roasted Red Potatoes, Mashed Potatoes, Roasted Sweet Potatoes,

Sweet Potato Fries, Rice Pilaf, Pasta Marinara

To Complete Your Meal

Baby Green Salad $9 Caesar Salad $9 Goat Cheese Salad $11
Tomato-Mozzarella Salad $11 Baby Spinach Salad $11 Greek Salad $11
Soup of the Day $12 Fresh Fruit and Berries $9 Assorted Cookies (5) $4

***PLEASE ORDER EARLY IN THE DAY***

ANY SUBSTITUTIONS WILL INCUR ADDITIONAL FEES HOLIDAYS EXCLUDED

OUR DINNER SPECIALS WILL BE AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK
DELIVERY FEE WILL BE APPLIED
ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
WE WILL SUBSTITUTE WHEN POSSIBLE
ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO MARKET CONDITIONS



http://www.primefinecatering.com/
file:///C:/Users/marc/AppData/Local/Home/PRIME%20Catering/Blank%20Catering%20Documents/info@primefinecatering.com

ALL VEGETABLES
BABY BACK RIBS
BAKED ZITI

BEEF STEW

BUFFALO WINGS
CHICKEN BURGERS
CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN MEATBALLS
CHICKEN SALAD
CHICKEN MEATLOAF
CHICKEN POT PIE
COLE SLAW

COOKIES

CRISPY CHICKEN
CRISPY EGGPLANT
GRILLED CHICKEN
CRAB CAKES
EGGPLANT PARMESAN
EGGPLANT ROLLATINE
FRUIT SALAD
GRILLED SALMON

PLAIN BAGUETTE
SEMOLINA BAGUETTE

7 GRAIN BAGUETTE
PLAIN HEROES
SEMOLINA HEROES
CIABATTAS

KAISER ROLL

ARNOLD COUNTRY WHITE
ARNOLD WHEAT
LEVY’S RYE

ARNOLD HAMBURGER BUNS
ARNOLD HOT DOG BUNS

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO MARKET CONDITIONS

PREPARED FOODS

$9.99/LB
$12.99/LB
$7.99/LB
$10.99/LB
$9.99/LB
$4.00 EA
$9.99/LB
$9.99/LB
$9.99/LB
$12.99 EA
$9.99 EA
$5.99/LB
$4.00/PACK
$10.99/LB
$8.99/LB
$10.99/LB
$5.99 EA
$8.99 LB
$8.99/LB
$6.99/LB
$9.99 EA

GRILLED SAUSAGES
GRILLED VEGGIES
MASHED POTATOES
GRILLED CHICKEN
MACARONI & CHEESE
MEATBALLS

BEEF MEATLOAF

RICE PILAF

ROASTED CHICKEN
ROAST BEEF
ROASTED POTATOES
ROAST TURKEY
PORK CHOPS
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS
STEAK TERIYAKI
LASAGNA

TUNA SALAD

SWEET POTATO FRIES
ROASTED SWEET POT
INDIVIDUAL QUICHE

BAKERY & SNACKS

$3.99
$4.59
$4.99
$1.25
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.69
$4.89
$4.49
$3.99
$3.99

$9.99/LB
$9.99/LB
$5.99/LB
$10.99/LB
$6.99/LB
$9.99/LB
$12.99/EA
$5.99/LB
$12.99 EA
$14.99/LB
$5.99/LB
$14.99/LB
$9.99/LB
$9.99/LB
$15.99/LB
$7.99/LB
$9.99/LB
$6.99/LB
$6.99/LB
$9.99 EA

MARTINS POTATO BREAD
MARTINS POTATO HOT DOG BUNS
MARTINS POTATO SANDWICH ROLLS
MARTINS POTATO SLIDER BUNS

BIG MARTINS SESAME HAMBURGER BUNS

CROUTONS

COOKIES, 5/Bag
MUFFINS

GLUTEN FREE MUFFINS
BROWNIES/BLONDIES
PALEO BARS

PALEO CRUNCH

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
WE WILL SUBSTITUTE WHEN POSSIBLE




DAIRY & BEVERAGES

MILK - % Gallon $3.99 TROPICANA O] - 16 oz $2.25
HEAVY CREAM - QT $8.99 TROPICANA - 64 oz $5.99
HALF & HALF - QT $5.99 CRANBERRY JUICE - 64 oz $5.99
EGGS-1DZXL $3.99 ALL STEWARTS $2.00
ORGANIC EGGS - 1 DZXL $6.99 YOO HOO $2.00
BUTTER - SALTED/UNSALTED $6.99/LB ALL SNAPPLE $2.00
POLAND SPRING 16 oz $1.25 VITAMIN WATER $2.25
POLAND SPRING Liter $2.50 V 8 SPLASH $2.25
POLAND SPRING 16 OZ - 40 PACK $ 15.99 ARIZONA TEA $2.25
GATORADE $2.25 SMALL CORE WATER $2.00
ALL COKE 20 oz $2.00 LARGE CORE WATER $3.00
CAN SODA $1.75 HINT WATER $2.50
2 LITER SODA $3.99 POLAND SPRING WATER - 40pPack $15.99
PELLEGRINO 8 oz $1.75 FRESHLY MADE SWEET TEA-QT  $5.00
PELLEGRINO LITRE $2.99 FRESLHY MADE UNSWEET TEA-QT$5.00
RED BULL $2.99 FRESHLY MADE LEMONADE-QT ~ $5.00
PANNA LITRE $2.99

BOARS HEAD COLD CUTS PER POUND

HAM $12.99 MORTADELLA with PISTACHIOS  $12.99
SWEET SLICE HAM $13.99 BULK BACON $9.99
BOLOGNA $8.99 PEPPERONI $9.99
ROAST BEEF $14.99 AMERICAN CHEESE $7.99
TURKEY $13.99 SWISS $9.99
HONEY MAPLE TURKEY $13.99 PROVOLONE $9.99
FRESH TURKEY $14.99 JACK CHEESE $9.99
PASTRAMI $14.99 CHEDDAR $9.99
GENOA SALAMI $12.99 BOARS HEAD HOT DOGS $7.99
SOPPRESATA $12.99 BOARS HEAD CONEY ISLAND FRANKS  $9.99
PROSCIUTO DI PARMA $24.99 BOARS HEAD SAUERKRAUT  $2.99
PANCETTA $14.99

ANTIPASTO SPECIALTIES

ALL OLIVES $9.99/LB MARINATED ARTICHOKES $9.99/LB
FRESH MOZZARELLA $9.99/LB PICKLES $1.50 EA
SUN DRIED TOMATOES $9.99/LB HOT CHERRY PEPPERS $9.99/LB
ROASTED PEPPERS $9.99/LB GRATED ROMANOCHEESE $9.99/LB

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
WE WILL SUBSTITUTE WHEN POSSIBLE
ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO MARKET CONDITIONS




RAW MEATS, POULTRY & SEAFOOD

RIBEYE $24.99/LB CHICKEN CUTLETS $7.99/LB
NY STRIP $22.99/LB CHICKEN THIGHS $3.99/LB
PORTERHOUSE $21.99/LB CHICKEN WINGS $3.99/LB
T-BONE $19.99/LB CHOP MEAT $7.99/LB
FILET MIGNON  $25.99/Ib whole $34.99/Ib portion BURGERS $8.99/LB
SIRLOIN $14.99/LB SLIDERS $8.99/LB
SKIRT STEAK $22.99/LB CHICKEN BURGERS $7.99/LB
FLANK STEAK $12.99/LB SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE $6.99/LB
LONDON BROIL $9.99/LB HOT ITALIAN SAUSAGE $6.99/LB
EYE ROUND $8.99/LB ITALIAN CHICKEN SAUSAGE  $8.99/LB
BOTTOM ROUND $8.99/LB PARSLEY & CHEESE SAUSAGE $7.99/LB
PORK LOIN $7.99/LB RACK OF LAMB $24.99/LB
PORK TENDERLOIN $7.99/LB SABRETT HOT DOGS $7.99/PK
BABY BACK RIBS $7.99/LB FRESH SALMON $15.99/LB

WHOLE CHICKENS $3.99/LB SHRIMP (16-20) Peeled & Deveined  $29.99/21B
**ANY MEAT CAN BE ORDERED MARINATED: GARLIC, OLIVE OIL & ROSEMARY, TERIYAKI OR BBQ***

PREPARED MEATS

READY TO BAKE BEEF MEATLOAF - SIMPLY BAKE & ENJOY!!! 2LBS $9.99 EA
READY TO BAKE CHICKEN MEATLOAF - SIMPLY BAKE & ENJOY!!! 2 LBS $9.99 EA
BREADED CHICKEN CUTLETS - READY FOR THE PAN!!! $6.99/LB
STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST - READY FOR THE OVEN!!! BROCCOLI & CHEDDAR OR HAM & CHEESE $9.99/EA
CHICKEN KE-BOBS $3.99 EA

BEEF (FILET) KE-BOBS $8.99 EA
SHRIMP KE-BOBS $4.99 EA
TUNA KE-BOBS $7.99 EA
SKIRT STEAK TERIYAKI $22.99/LB
FLANK STEAK PINWHEELS with SPINACH, MOZZARELLA, GARLIC & PARMESAN $13.99/LB
PORK LOIN PINWHEELS WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE, BROCCOLI RABE & PARMESAN $8.99/LB
BACON WRAPPED FILET MIGNON (8 OZ) $19.99 EA

SCHALLER & WEBER PROVISIONS

BRATWURST $8.99/LB ANDOUILLE $9.99/LB
CHORIZO $9.99/LB WEINERS (FRANKFURTERS) $8.99/LB
KNOCKWURST $8.99/LB LANDJAGER $4.99/EA
IRISH BANGERS $9.99/LB BANDOLEROS $4.99/EA
KIELBASA $8.99/LB

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
WE WILL SUBSTITUTE WHEN POSSIBLE
ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO MARKET CONDITIONS




FREEZER ITEMS

BROWN GRAVY

TURKEY GRAVY

RED WINE DEMI GLACE
BOLOGNESE

VODKA SAUCE

TURKEY BOLOGNESE
MARINARA

PI1ZZA DOUGH (1 LB BALL)
READY TO BAKE CHEESE PIZZA

$12/QT
$12/QT
$19/QT
$12.99/QT
$10.99/QT
$12.99/QT
$9.99/QT
$5.00 EA
$7.99 EA

READY TO BAKE PEPPERONI PIZZA$8.99 EA
$11.99/QT
$5.99/PT

SOUP QUARTS
SOUP PINTS

MESCLUN - CELLO PACKS
SPINACH - CELLO PACKS
ROMAINE HEARTS - 3 PACK
ARUGULA - CELLO PACKS
ICEBERG

CELERY

ONIONS - BAGS - 3lb
IDAHO POTATOES - 5 Ib
YUKON GOLD POTATOES - 51b
RED BLISS POTATOES - 5 LB
BABY CARROTS - 1 1b BAGS
CARROTS - 1 1b BAGS
SWEET CORN

ZUCCHINI

YELLOW SQUASH
EGGPLANT

HOT HOUSE CUCUMBERS
GRAPE TOMATOES
BEEFSTEAK TOMATOES
PLUM TOMATOES

PEPPERS

PEELED GARLIC - ¥2 LB

FRESH PASTAS

CHEESE RAVIOLI
BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI
SPINACH & CHEESE RAVIOLI
GOAT CHEESE RAVIOLI
WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI
SHRIMP SCAMPI RAVIOLI
LOBSTER RAVIOLI

CHEESE STUFFED RIGATONI
STUFFED SHELLS

TRI-COLOR TORTELLINI
MANICOTTI

POTATO GNOCCHI
CAVATELLI

PRODUCE

$5.99 EA
$4.99 EA
$5.99 EA
$6.99 EA
$2.99 EA
$3.99 EA
$4.99 EA
$4.99 EA
$5.99 EA
$4.99 EA
$2.99 EA
$1.99 EA
$4/3 PC

$2.99/LB
$2.99/LB
$2.99/LB
$2.49 EA
$2.99 EA
$1.99/LB
$2.99/LB
$2.99/LB
$3.25 EA

MUSHROOM - CELLO PACKS
BROCCOLI CROWNS
CAULIFLOWER

APPLES - GRANNY SMITH OR GALA
BANANAS

ORANGES

LEMONS

LIMES

STRAWBERRIES

CANTALOUPE

HONEYDEW

WATERMELON (SUGAR BABIES)
GOLDEN PINEAPPLE
AVOCADOS

CELERY - BUNCH

CAESAR DRESSING - 16 OZ
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE - 16 OZ

WHITE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE-16 OZ
RED WINE VINAIGRETTE - 16 OZ

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
WE WILL SUBSTITUTE WHEN POSSIBLE

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO MARKET CONDITIONS

$4.50 EA
$1.99/EA
$3.99 EA
$2.50/LB
$1.00/LB
$1.25 EA
$1.00 EA
$1.00 EA
$5.99 EA
$3.99 EA
$4.99 EA
$5.99 EA
$3.99 EA
$2.99 EA
$3.99 EA
$4.99 EA
$4.99 EA
$4.99 EA
$4.99 EA




GROCERY ITEMS

POLAND SPRING WATER - 40 PACK $15.99 BLENDED OLIVE OIL -1 GL $19.99 EA
PANKO BREADCRUMBS - 2 LB $6.99 EA VEGETABLE OIL - 1 GL $15.99 EA
ITALIAN BREADCRUMBS - 2 LB $4.99 EA MIKEE BBQ SAUCE - 17 OZ $6.99 EA
FLOUR -5 LB $5.99 EA  VERI VERI TERIYAKI - 21 OZ $7.99 EA
SUGAR - 5 LB $5.99 EA PETER LUGER STEAK SAUCE  $9.99 EA
DRIED YEAST - 2 OZ $3.99 EA  A.1. ORIGINALSAUCE - 100Z  $6.99 EA
BAKING SODA -8 OZ $2.99 EA SRIRACHA - 28 OZ $8.99 EA
BAKING POWDER - 8 OZ $5.99 EA  WENZEL SAUCE - 16 OZ $7.99 EA
KOSHER SALT - 5 LB $6.99 EA  CHILI GARLIC SAUCE - 8 OZ $5.99 EA
UNCLE BENS RICE - 2 LB $2.99 EA COLAVITA

BASMATI RICE - 2 LB $5.99 EA  WHITE BALSAMIC - 17 OZ $8.99 EA
RISOTTO RICE - 2 LB $7.99 EA  BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF MODERNA $7.99 EA
DRIED PASTAS - 1 LB $1.99 EA SCLAFANI

DRIED BEANS - 1 LB $1.99 EA  ITALIAN PEELED TOMATOES  $4.99 EA
DRIED BARLEY & SPLIT PEAS $1.99 EA QUICK CRUSHED TOMATOES  $3.99 EA
GLUTEN FREE PASTA - 1 LB $2.99 EA TUTTOROSSO

PROGRESO CHICK PEAS $2.99 EA PEELED PLUM TOMATOES $3.99 EA
BLACK BEANS GOYA $2.50 EA CRUSHED TOMATOES w. BASIL $2.99 EA
LA MORENA CHIPOTLE PEPPERS $7.99 EA COLLEGE INN CHICKEN BROTH $5.99 EA
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL -1 GL $39.99 A

PAPER SUPPLIES

PAPER TOWELS - 1 PLY $1.99 EA HEAVY DUTY PAPER PLATES-10" $9.99/50 PCS
TOILET PAPER - 2 PLY $1.50 EA DINNER NAPKINS - 2 PLY $6.99/100 PCS
FACIAL TISSUES $2.99 EA VINYL GLOVES - MED $14.99/100 BX
BLEACH - 1 GALLON $10.00 EA VINYL GLOVES - LARGE $14.99/100 BX
HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC FORKS $3.99/50 PCS VINYL GLOVES - X-LARGE $14.99/100 BX
HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC KNIVES $3.99/50 PCS INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED KN95 MASKS ~ $6.99 EA
HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC SPOONS  $3.99/50 PCS

APPAREL

LONG ISLAND MADE WASHABLE FACE MASKS, COTTON & ELASTIC

WHITE, BLACK, RED, BLUE, GREY OR GREEN $12.99 EA
PRIME FINE CATERING T-SHIRTS, LONG SLEEVE - BLACK (§, M, L, XL) $29.99 EA
PRIME FINE CATERING T-SHIRTS, LONG SLEEVE - BURGUNDY (§, M, L, XL) $29.99 EA
PRIME FINE CATERING T-SHIRTS, SHORT SLEEVE - BLACK (§, M, L, XL) $15.99 EA
PRIME FINE CATERING T-SHIRTS, SHORT SLEEVE - BURGUNDY (S, M, L, XL) $15.99 EA
PRIME FINE CATERING ZIPPER HOODIES - BURGUNDY (S, M, L, XL) $49.99 EA
PRIME FINE CATERING BASEBALL CAPS - BURGUNDY $19.99 EA
PRIME FINE CATERING BASEBALL CAPS - BLACK $19.99 EA

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
WE WILL SUBSTITUTE WHEN POSSIBLE
ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO MARKET CONDITIONS




